International Comfort Products Corporation (USA)
650 Heil--Quaker Ave.
Lewisburg, Tennessee 37091
EB Series
SPECIFICATIONS
BLOWER
1 1/2 THRU 5 TONS
1 1/2 THRU 5 TONS SPLIT SYSTEM

MED 115V 1907 1920 1930 1906 1849 1751 1660
HIGH 115V 2473 2456 2405 2348 2280 2193 2105
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
E B 12 F19 00 A
PRODUCT FAMILY SALES
CODE
EB = BLOWER
FIELD INSTALLED
HEATERS
NOMINAL CFM RANGE
08 = 800
12 = 1200
16 = 1600
20 = 2000
COIL WIDTH MATCH